
RECORD OF BID OPENING

Procurement-43745

Particulars of Process

Subject of process Rehabilitation of 9.77km Roads within Ugbowo Axis (Lot 9) comprising Uwasota Road, Uwelu Road
(Including Mini Storm Water), Uselu Lagos Road Service Lane, 2nd Federal Road to Edaiken Primary
School Road, S&T Barracks Road, Aken-Usifo Street, Moye Street, Aibalegbe Street, Okokhuo Junction,
Benin City

Date and time of bid opening 16/01/2024 16:01:19

Location for bid opening N/A

Type of opening Combined

No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

1
JEZUWA NIGERIA LIMITED

8, Red Cross Crescent, off Ikpokpan Road,
GRA, Benin City, Edo state.

8,039,897,281.81 NGN
No N/A Yes

Page 1 of 2



No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

2
COHFA GLOBAL HI-TECH LIMITED

96, SAKPONBA ROAD

4,312,850,953.89 NGN
No N/A Yes

3
TREAPO NIG LTD

HOUSE 10, G CLOSE, 23 CRESCENT, EFAB
CITY ESTATE, MBORA, LIFECAMP, ABUJA

7,724,981,944.43 NGN
No N/A Yes

Name Position Date

Wilson Asemota Director 1/16/24 4:01 PM

Faith Ewanehi Director 1/16/24 4:01 PM

Page 2 of 2


